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Women / 5 / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Georgia Claire Gilmore5068
Byers Roseville

9.175 9.275 9.5009.575 37.525
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Caitlyn Cu5004
Edge

9.150 8.950 9.3759.325 36.800
5T 9 4 2 2 

2 

Allison Wadleigh5002
Edge

9.275 9.175 9.0759.150 36.675
2 7 6 8T 3 

3 

Ava Lee5007
Edge

9.150 9.250 9.1759.025 36.600
5T 3T 7 4T 4 

4 

Leilani Segarra5032
Pacific West

9.225 9.100 9.1758.900 36.400
3 8 9T 4T 5 

5 

Aryanna Iniguez5062
Edge

8.525 9.675 9.0759.000 36.275
13 1 8 8T 6 

6 

Sophia Low5003
Edge

9.350 9.225 9.1758.400 36.150
1 5T 13 4T 7 

7 

Natalie Masarova5092
Peninsula

9.075 9.225 8.7508.700 35.750
7 5T 11 12 8 

8 

Lauren Aquino5046
North Bay

9.025 9.250 9.1008.275 35.650
8 3T 14 7 9 

9 

Natalia Tehrani5035
Pacific West

8.875 8.900 8.9008.900 35.575
10 10T 9T 11 10 

10 

Molly O'Dea5093
Peninsula

8.950 7.825 9.3259.375 35.475
9 14 3 3 11 

11 

Sarah Zeiph5024
CYC

8.625 8.400 8.9509.200 35.175
12 13 5 10 12 

12 

Kylie Holman5083
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.775 8.6508.600 34.775
11 12 12 13 13 

13 

Alyssa Lowry5039
Pacific West

8.300 7.700 8.4259.450 33.875
15 15 2 14 14 

14 

Caitlin Hines5041
North Bay

8.500 8.900 7.6508.200 33.250
14 10T 15 15 15 

15 
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